Итоговый протокол
Конкурса «Самый классный классный 2024»
Конкурсное испытание «Портфолио»

	№
	ФИО участника
	Конкурсные испытания
	Итог
	Статус

	
	
	Портфолио
	Публичная лекция
	Эссе
	
	

	1
	Жихалова Светлана Васильевна
	34,7
	33,8
	22
	90,5
	Призер 
3 место

	2
	Раводина Светлана Ивановна
	29
	30,8
	26
	85,8
	Участник 

	3
	Сторожева Елена Ивановна
	31,8
	27,5
	18
	77,3
	Участник

	4
	Конева Наталья Владимировна
	33
	36
	27
	96
	Победитель
1 место

	5
	Митякова Светлана Сергеевна
	31,5
	34,8
	22
	88,3
	Участник

	6
	Рупека Светлана Владимировна
	28,5
	27
	28
	83,5
	Участник

	7
	Мурашова Мария Олеговна
	29
	25,4
	34
	88,4
	Участник

	8
	Монина Юлия Олеговна
	26,5
	25
	17
	68,5
	Участник

	9
	Мандрик Надежда Федоровна
	34,8
	28,6
	30
	93,4
	Призер 
2 место

	10
	Замарацких Светлана Викторовна
	20
	26,8
	22
	68,8
	Участник



ДАТА 05.12.2024
[bookmark: _GoBack]
